Facts & Features
Hydraulic folding machine in timeless
design with user friendly software
developed by HM Machinery
  Full tempered machine
  Schneider components
  Mitsubishi hydraulic
  Beijer 7” touch screen

SM models are with 800mm motorized back gauge
Model Working
length
Sheet
thickness
ST37
Sheet
thickness
stainless
steel
Max.
opening
Bending
angle
Motor Measurement L-W-H Weight
HBM 1500-25S / SM 1550 mm 2,5 mm 1,6 mm 100 mm 0-135o 2,25 kW 2700x1100x1750 mm 2100 kg
HBM 1500-35S / SM 1550 mm 3,5 mm 2,5 mm 100 mm 0-135o 3,60kW 2700x1100x1750 mm 2300 kg
HBM 1500-46S / SM 1550 mm 4,5 mm 3,0mm 100 mm 0-135o 3,60 kW 2700x1100x1750 mm 2600 kg
HBM 1500-65S / SM 1550 mm 6,5 mm 4,5 mm 100 mm 0-135o 5,50 kW 2700x1300x2600 mm 3100 kg
HBM 1500-80S / SM 1550 mm 8,0 mm 6,0 mm 100 mm 0-135o 7,50 kW 2700x1300x2600 mm 5100 kg
HBM 2000-25S / SM 2035 mm 2,5mm 1,6mm 100 mm 0-135o 2,25 kW 3000x1100x1750 mm 2600 kg
HBM 2000-35S / SM 2035 mm 3,5mm 2,5 mm 100 mm 0-135o 3,60 kW 3000x1100x1750 mm 2950 kg
HBM 2000-45S / SM 2035 mm 4,5 mm 3,0mm 100 mm 0-135o 5,50 kW 3300x1550x1900 mm 3700 kg
HBM 2000-65S / SM 2035 mm 6,5 mm 4,5 mm 100 mm 0-135o 7,50 kW 3300x1550x1900 mm 4200 kg
HBM 2000-80S / SM 2035 mm 8,0 mm 6,0 mm 100 mm 0-135o 7,50 kW 3300x1550x1900 mm 5900 kg
HBM 2500-25S /SM 2540 mm 2,5 mm 1,6 mm 100 mm 0-135o 2,20 kW 3850x1700x1800 mm 3900 kg
HBM 2500-35S /SM 2540 mm 3,5 mm 2,5 mm 100 mm 0-135o 3,60 kW 3850x1700x1860 mm 4400 kg
HBM 2500-45S / SM 2540 mm 4,5 mm 3,0 mm 100 mm 0-135o 5,50 kW 3900x1700x1900 mm 5600 kg
HBM 2500-65S / SM 2540 mm 6,5 mm 4,5 mm 100 mm 0-135o 7,50 kW 3900x1750x2050 mm 6700 kg
HBM 2500-80S / SM 2540 mm 8,0 mm 6,0 mm 100 mm 0-135o 9,30 kW 3900x1700x2050 mm 8600 kg
HBM 3100-25S /SM 3100 mm 2,5 mm 1,6 mm 100 mm 0-135o 3,60 kW 4300x1770x1890 mm 4500 kg
HBM 3100-35S /SM 3100 mm 3,5 mm 2,5 mm 100 mm 0-135o 3,60 kW 4300x1770x1890 mm 4750 kg
HBM 3100-45S /SM 3100 mm 4,5 mm 3,0 mm 100 mm 0-135o 5,50 kW 4500x1750x1950 mm 6000 kg
HBM 3100-65S / SM 3100 mm 6,5 mm 4,5 mm 100 mm 0-135o 7,50 kW 4500x1750x2050 mm 7600 kg
HBM 3100-80S /SM 3100 mm 8,0 mm 6,0mm 100 mm 0-135o 11,25 kW 4500x1750x2050 mm 10500 kg
HBM 4000-25S /SM- 4010 mm 2,5 mm 1,6 mm 100 mm 0-135o 3,60 kW 5600x1750x2050 mm 5500 kg
HBM 4000-35S /SM 4010 mm 3,5 mm 2,5 mm 100 mm 0-135o 3,60 kW 5600x1800x2050 mm 7000 kg
HBM 4000-45S /SM 4010 mm 4,5 mm 3,0 mm 100 mm 0-135o 5,50 kW 5600x1800x2100 mm 8500 kg
HBM 4000-65S /SM 4010 mm 6,5 mm 4,5 mm 100 mm 0-135o 7,50 kW 5600x1800x2100 mm 10000 kg
Cu
tti
ng
-e